2003 NCAA Division Il Most Improved Women's Soccer Teams

School

St. Leo
Mo.-Rolla

St. Edward's
UNC Pembroke
Harding
S.C.-Spartanburg
Shepherd
Humboldt St.
Indiana (Pa.)
Indianapolis
Salem Int'l
Southern N.H.
Tampa

Cal St. Dom. Hills
Ferris St.

New Haven
Augustana (S.D.)
Fla. Southern
Merrimack

Mont. St.-Billings
Northern Mich.
Slippery Rock
West Va. Wesleyan
Bryant
Carson-Newman
Kennesaw St.
Kutztown

North Dakota
North Dakota St.
Queens (N.Y.)
Saginaw Valley
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Tied Pct
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222
.056
.316
316
.263
.361
.150
425
412
.389
211
.382
.500
.595
425
237
225
.263
.690
125
375
.618
.625
.559
.611
.947
579
.618
.526
.353
147

2003 Record

Won
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8
14
13
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9
12
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8
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16
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7
7
9
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6
10
15
16
14
15
25
14
14
11
9
5
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Tied Pct.
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.650
AT75
.700
722
.583
.675
450
.675
.684
.658
A74
.650
727
.783
.676
472
421
A74
.848
.382
.583
.800
.810
714
762
.962
.738
.789
.750
.559
344

Imp.
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5



